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PN KT CC TYPED B _ 2106 Gar il e LT e

1 m. 15. _ 065227680000 (\RIG !M M

STATR CORPCRATION CONTIEIION OF KARGAS

',
OIL & CAS CONGERVATION SiviSiOn | -
UELL CONPLETION FORM ... | ceunty, _Graham e o
ASO-1 VELL BISTORY : | é 1 24 -x'-'
SRSCRIPTION OF WELL AKD LEASS | 1508C_ .NW%. see. 30 1. 8 age. 22 Ty
Operetar: Licsnee ¢ 3736 : 1470 , Feot from 8@_(31"(. one) Line of Section
Neme: RI.T Jnvestment ' ' | 1320 Feeot from E@(cirévlo one) Line of Section
Address _Rox H3 | Footages Calcuisted from Nearest Outside Ssction Corner:
1 NE, SE, or 3W (circte one)
l .
| Leass Name Kcith weit ¢ _2-30
Citysstate/2ip _Marland. KS 67650 ° [ - ‘
| Fleld Nams.
Purchaser: TTT I |

Pnﬂ‘ci.n'- Formation _LKC

Oporator Centact Persen: .€ON Pfeifer
Phone (913) 6275711

Contracter: Bame: _Mallard, J.V., 6 Tnc.

———

Elevation: Ground _ 2422 kg 2427

,Tdtol-nopth 4019 _ o . poTe s

——— A

4958 Ameunt of Surface Pipe Set and Camonted ot‘ M_ Feet
License: ‘

Nultiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X  ne

Usllsite Geslegiat:_Daf Deoonihan : _
: 1f yes, show depth set Feet

Designate Type of Complotien

X New Well Re-Entry Workover l:f Alternate Il comptetion, cement circulated from 210

|
|
|
X oft S s1ow Temp. Abd. | teet depth to __surface w _140 sx cat.
1
14
|
|

Gas - ENHR SIGW
dry Other (Core, "’"'Sﬁﬁ?}" %Eﬁodlc. otc)| orilling Fluid Management Plan [FAILED TO MEKT ALT 2
—_— — " Cony %CE/VE (Data must be collectsd from the Rossrve Pit) W 1-31-97
It Uerkover/Re-Entry: 6ld vell info s follm:"’/*r’_}(;ﬂ,f‘gﬁh{ . . .
AL ' : . T by ‘
oo Operator: é i o —]-“’é!ﬂorid& content- M Fluid voluse 500 bbls:
v 5 o ?i\'é%w | o AN T 2 —————
oll Newa: ' IS A | Dewatsring methed used _Evaporate

T, - <5

' |
Comp. Date Old Total Depth "»“?!bﬁh 'éb"l Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
|

Deepening _____ Re-porf. Conv. to Inj/swp |

Plug Back PBTD | Gperstor Name
— Commingled Docket Mo. |
dusl Completion Docket MNe | Lease Name License No.
e .Other (SUD cr Ini?).Deckes Mo, .o . — - .~ _ ! N T e
Quarter Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/Y.
4-4-9¢ 4-17-9¢ } -
Spud Date " Date- Reached TD Completion Date- | county bocket No.
| .
'l

] 1
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and twe copies of this form- shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorads|
|Darby Building,. Wichits, Kansas 67202, within 120 days. of ‘the- spud date. recompletion, workaver or conversion of & well.|
[Rule 82-3.130, 82-3-106. and 82-3-107 spply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for s period of|
|12 months. {f requested in writing and: submitted: with the  _form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12|
{months). Ome cepy of all vwireline legs and geslogist well repert shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS. |
|MIST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit tP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. | -
! )

I

Aﬂ requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil snd gas industry have been fully complied
with snd the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. :

o]

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Wireline Log Received

|
= !
Z Geologist Report Received |
|
|
|

Date ?’/O “Qé

: +N
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10 " day of QM-C_\,(LS‘{‘ .

F
c
¢

19 9. l/ sistribution :
Kce SWD/Rep NGPA
XGs Plug Othar|

—-(Specifyy|

+
i
t
|
i

P
\
e e e —

Farm ACND.1 ¢7.09%
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B
|
’ ster. Newe BM}\ Investment i Lesse Meme __Keith vett s 2-30
_Sea. 30 up. S ree. 24 ' . \

'
1l
'

r%
=l ygat

ot

- ‘ *

IRSTRUCTIORS: Show lmnant tops and b-u of for-tlo'm penetrated. ootall-all ceres. Repert all drill stom tosta giving
interval tested, time tesl open and clesed, flowing and shut-in’ ' pressures, -whethar shut-in pressure resched stetic level,
‘hydrostatic pressures, bettom hele temperature, fluid nu\m-y, and flu rates {f oas to surface mﬂm test.  Attech oxtrs sheet
it more spaco. is needed. Attach copy of log..

orill Stem Tosts Taken Yos L o ¥ Log Fermation (Top). Depth and Datums I sample
(Attach Acdditional Sheets.) S | v _
™ ~ | Neme ' 1'2! Datun
Samples Sent to Geological Survey | ves. L=l g | Any 143 +%g§
Cores Taken. b Yoo, =i no- | Heebner 3174 -1287
' 3 - | Tor 3738 -1311
Electric Log Run- Yos. lud: g | ) 3754 -1327
(Submit Copy.) || Lansing -1546
. ' 4l BERC _ _ _ _ 3973 2
B T - T “”*"I"R”ri\bv ' . 4019 -1592
Radiation Guard Log : LTD 4019 -1592
IE
‘I \
| K
1 ] L
| CASING RECORD |~ e |
| 'l new & yged I
| Raport all strings ut-méw. surface. intermediate, production, ete. |
1 l
iPurpno orf String i Size Hole | - - sfze Casing - | Weight |  setting | Type of l # Sacks ITypo and Porcmtl
NS TR D oriLied | -set (In0.0.) | Lbs./Ft. | Depth A Coment | Used |  Additives |
| T—— 1 i 1 1 1 1 ) 1
112§ | 8 5/8 | | 25 | 209-B8 60740 | 14001 2 0/0g&l]
! Surface §124 ! /8 g T g _ ! ! ! 3 0/0.‘?:(:- }
| Production 17 7/8 | 5 172 | | 15.50 | 4018 | Hal. Life 435] !
| L} T 1 . ¥ T § 1
! ! ! ! S .' ! | !
ADDITIONAL CENE“T!NGIMEEZE RECOXD
I 1 T f 1 14 L
|Purpose: | Depth | : . 1 : | |
| Top Bettom| Type of Cement | #Sacks Used | Type snd Percent Additives |
| —_ Perforato } { } } PES—
| X protect casing 1RE39°" | _Midon 11| 165 | 1.5k CC — 16 1B Flocele— ~ -
2 Plag Becit T [ } t IO e
! Plug Off Zone. ! ! _ ! . R !
i ‘ i PERFORATION RECORD: - Sridge le ‘Set/Type i Acid, Fracture, Shet, Camsnt Squsexs Rezesrd }
| Shots Per Feot | Specity Footage:of Eodl Interval Monm " | (Amount and Kind of Materiasl Used) Depth |
L 2 e 1
i3 . 4 ' i Per. 3920- 3924 o : i 300 gal MCA 15% 1i3920—£4j
| 1 1 { 1
] T L} ] N
| g - | |
} 1 1 } ——f
| | | | i
I T " T Y ——
! ! | ! : ! .‘
! - T e . —
llTll.llﬁ RECORD Size 2 3/8 Set At 39,5 Packer At } Liner Run ‘ DLY”B - o l[
} ; . ) e H
|bate of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj. i Pr’oducin% n;thodm @ ™~ ,—, ) ’ ﬁ]
! 6-7-96 " . I ; I~ Flowing Sprumping L~ Gas Lift J other (Explain) |
ihtiutod Production ioll . .Bbls. icn |nef ilutor 8bis. Gas-0il Ratie Gravity: -i
l Per 24 Hours ! 1 Co ‘0. - 41 |

30 1 ¢

Dfsposition of Gas:
m
L

‘ Production intervai

Vented : Sold E Used on Lease - 3920-3924

(I1f vented, submit ACO-18.)

Y Commingled




.TRiLOBITEjTESTING.L.L.C.

OPERATOR : RLT Investment . DATE 4-14-96
WELL NAME: #2-30 Keith KB 2427.00 ft -
LLOCATION : 30 08s 24w Graham Cty KS GR 2422.00 ft
INTERVAL 3772.00 To 3790.00 ft ! TD 3790.00 ft
RECORDER DATA

Mins Field 1 2 3

PF 30 Rec. 24174 24174 10992

SI 30 Range(Psi ) 3050.0 3050.0 4250.0 0.0

SF 45 Clock{hrs} 12hr 12hr 12hr

FS 60 Depth(ft ) 3777.0 3777.0 3785.0 0.0

Field 1 2 3

A. Init Hydro 1818.0 1793.0 0.0 0.0 0.
B. First Flow 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
Bl. Final Flow 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.
C In Shut-in- 1243.0 1239.0 0.0 0.0 0.
D. Init Flow 255.0 246.0 0.0 0.0 0.
E. Final Flow 377.0 384.0 0.0 0.0 0.
F F1 Shut-in 1160.0 1158.0 0.0 0.0 0
G. Final Hydro 1773.0 1777.0 0.0 0.0 0.
Inside/Outside I I

RECOVERY

Tot Fluid 800.00 ft of 249.00 ft in DC and 551.00 ft in DP
180.00 ft of mud

320.00 ft of muddy water

300.00 ft of water with oil specks

0.00 ft of

0.00 ft of -

0.00 ft of

0.00 ft of

0.00 ft of Rw .27@ 56

SALINITY 33000.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity ~0.00

s1are o BECEIVEL
ATE COHPDF?AT;’@N @%’?Mi%mﬂl

AUG 2 21995
c-:m\“? A3-/9 47&«»

e Wy gy Rt Wiy

BLOW DESCRIPTION

IF-
surging. 8" blow decreasing to
4" .

ISI-
no blow

FF-
surface blow building to bottom of
bucket in 7 minutes.

FSI-

no blow
SAMPLES :
SENT TO:

Test Successful: Y

[eNeolNeNNelNolNe o

ORIGINAL

TICKET NO: 9335

DST #

1

FORMATION: Lansing 35 zone
TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL

1S -06S - 247@8

.0 IS Fr.

.0 FS Fr.

TIME DATA
2111
2141
2211
2256

PF Fr.

SF Fr.

ON BOTM
OPEN
PULLED
ouT

WA

TOOL

Tool Wt.

STARTED

~00-00

1930
2109
2111
2356
0130

Wt Set On Packer
Wt Pulled Loose
Initial Str Wt

Unseated Str
Bot Choke
Hole Size

D Col. 1ID

D. Pipe ID
D.C. Length

D.P. Length

F.C.
Mud Drop Y

Amt.»of £i11

Wt

30.0

Btm.'H. Temp.
Hole Condition

% Porosity
Packer Size

No. of Packers

Cushion Amt.
Cushion Type

. Reversed Out
Tool Chased N

‘Contr.

Tester
Co. Rep.

Rig #
Unit #
Pump T.

N

2141
2211
2256
2356

hr
hr
hr
hr
hr

180

40000.
85000.

6000
6400

Chem

S

ft

poor

none

hr
hr
hr
hr

0.00 lbs

0.00 lbs
0.00 1lbs

ical

9.00 lb/cf
0.00 S/L
6.00 in3
0.00 in

9.00 ft
.00 F

o

.00
.75 in

o N O

.00

Paul Simpson ~

Pat Deenihan
Mallard



FF-

¥FSI-

no blow
SAMPLES :
SENT TO:

/5'-—0@5" 2 ?ég ~-O0 ”"

ORIGINAL

TRILOBITEVTESTiNG.L.L.C.

Glore

OPERATOR RLT Investment DATE 4-15-96
WELL NAME: #2-30 Keith KB 2427.00 ft
LOCATION : 30 08s 24w Graham Cty KS- GR 2422.00 ft
INTERVAL 3806.00 To 3833.00 ft TD 3833.00 ft
RECORDER DATA
Mins Field 1 2 3 4
PF 45 Rec. 24174 24174 10992 '
ST 45 Range (Psi ) 3050.0 3050.0 4250.0 0.0
SF 45 Clock(hrs) 12hr 12hr 12hr
FS 45 Depth(ft ) 3811.0 3811.0 3827.0 0.0
Field 1 3 4
A, Init Hydro 1842.0 1832.0 0.0 0.0 0.
B. First Flow 2.0 51.0 0.0 0.0 0.
Bl. Final Flow 82.0 86.0. 0.0 0.0 0.
C. In Shut-in 1175.0 1179.0 0.0 0.0 0.
D. 1Init Flow 127.0 129.0 0.0 0.0 T 0.
E. Final Flow 134.0 132.0° 0.0 0.0 0.
F. Fl Shut-in 1160.0 1156.0 0.0 0.0 0.
G. Final Hydro 1819.0 1800.0 0.0 0.0 0.
In81de/0ut51de I I- o
RECOVERY \
Tot Fluid -290.00 ft of 249.00 ft in DC and 41.00 ft in.DP
. 200.00 ft of gas in pipe ,
0.00 ft of :
40.00 ft of mud cut oil 35% oil 65% mud
0.00 ft of
60.00 ft of mud cut oil 50% o0il 50% mud
0.00 ft of . :
190.00 ft of gas sl water & mud cut oil
0.00 ft of v 5% gas 60% oil 5% water 30% mud
SALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity '0.00
BLOW DESCRIPTION
IF-
surging 8" blow decreasing to
4"
- 1
IsI- %ww:cogmgiliﬁgwm&amw
no blow

29-1990

RUG 2 21396

surface blow building to bottom of
bucket in 7 minutes.

“ggaurit) t SENERAT

» 1\:‘5\&

- Test Successful: Y

TICKET NO: 9336

DST #2

FORMATION: Lansing 70-90 zone
TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL

el eNeoNoNoNolNeNe]

Reversed Out N
Tool Chased N

Tester Paul Simpson
Co. Rep. Pat Deenihan
Contr. Mallard

Rig # 1
Unit #

Pump T.

in

TIME DATA-----m~-~=---w-~

PF Fr. 1355 to 1440 hr
.0 IS Fr. 1440 to 1525 hr

SF Fr. 1525 to 1610 hr
.0 FS Fr. 1610 to 1655 hr

T STARTED 1250 hr

T ON BOTM 1353 hr

T OPEN 1355 hr o

T PULLED 1655 . hr

T, OUT - 1818 hr
TOOL; DATA-======snmmmmmm===<mmmn
Tool' Wt -~ , 1800:00
Wt'!Set On Packer 20000,00
‘Wt:Pulled!Loose  84000.00
Initial Str Wt . 60000.00
Unseated Str Wt 62000.00
Bot Choke 0.75
"Hole: Size - 7.88
D Col. ID 2.25
D.. Pipe ID 3.80
D.C. Length 249.00
D.P. Length 3546.00

: ;
MUD DATA-=-----wmo—mmmmmmmm o
Mud Type Chemical
Weight 9.00
Vis ’ 50.060
W.L. : 6.00
F.C. . 0.00
Mud Drop N
Amt. of fill 2.00
Btm. H. Temp. 0.00
Hole Condition good
% Porosity 0.00
Packer Size 6.75
No. of Packers 2
Cushion Amt. 0.00
Cushion Type none




OPERATOR

WELL NAME: #2-30 Keith~

TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

RLT Investment

DATE 4-16-

KB 2427.00 ft

LOCATION 30 08s 24w Graham Cty KS GR 2422.00 ft
INTERVAL : 3860.00 To 3895.00 ft TD 3895.00 ft
RECORDER DATA )
Mins Field 1 2 3
PF 30 Rec. 24174 24174 10992
ST 45 Range(Psi ) 3050.0 3050.0 4250.0 0.0
SF 45 Clock(hrs) 12hrx 12hr 12hr
FS 60 Depth(ft ) 3865.0 3865.0 3890.0 0.0
Field 1 2 3 4

A. Init Hydro 1934.0 1958.0 0.0 0.0
B. First Flow 37.0 33.0 0.0 0.0
Bl. Final Flow 37.0 33.0 0.0 0.0
C. In Shut-in 682.0 676.0 0.0 0.0
D. Init Flow 52.0 46.0 0.0 0.0
E. Final Flow 52.0 46.0 0.0 0.0
F. Fl Shut-in 948.0 949.0 0.0 0.0
G. Final Hydro 1919.0 1919.0 0.0 0.0
Inside/Outside I I o}
RECOVERY
Tot Fluid 80.00 ft of 80.00 ft in DC and 0.00 ft in
80.00 ft of gas in pipe
0.00 ft of
20.00 ft of mud cut oil 75% oil 25% mud
0.00 ft of
60.00 ft of mud cut oil 50% oil 50% mud
0.00 ft of )
0.00 ft of .
0.00 ft of e {
SALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity 0.00
BLOW DESCRIPTION
IF- .

weak 1/4" blow building to 2 1/2"

4"
ISI-

no blow

FF-

1" blow building to 5"

FSI-

no blow

SAMPLES :
SENT TO:

Test Successful: Y

/5 @efv ae«'w -

96

TICKET NO: 9337

.

.

.

COO0DODO0OO0O0O0
OO0 CO0OO0OO0O0O0

.

DP

TIME DATA-----

PF Fr.
.0 IS Fr.
SF Fr.
.0 FS Fr.

R e e

TOOL

0422 to
0452 to
0537 to
0622 to

STARTED 0315
ON BOTM 0420
OPEN 0422
PULLED 0722
ouT 0836

Tool Wt.

Wt Set On Packer

Wt Pulled Loose
Initial Str Wt

Unseated Str Wt
Bot Choke

Hole Size

D Col. ID

D. Pipe ID

D.C. Length

D.P. Length - 7.7

Mud Drop N

Amt. of fill
Btm. H. Temp.
Hole Condition
% Porosity
Packer Size
No. of Packers
Cushion Amt.
Cushion Type
Reversed Out N
Tool Chased N
Testex
Co. Rep.
Contr.
Rig #
Unit #
Pump T.

DST #3
FORMATION: Lansing 140 zone
TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL

0452 hr
0537 hr
0622 hr
0722 hr

hr
hr
hx
hr
hr

1800.00 1lbs
20000.00 lbs
82000.00 1bs
60000.00 1bs
61000.00 1bs

0.75 in

7.88 in

2.25 in

3.80 in
249.00 ft
.'3667.00 ft

-

Chemlcal

.9.20 1b/ct

57.00 S/L
5.00 in3
0.00 in

0.00 ft

0.00 F
good

0.00

6.75 in

2

0.00
none

Paul Simpson
Pat Deenihan
Mallard




¢
TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

OPERATOR : RLT Investment DATE 4-16-96
WELL NAME: #2-30 Keith KB 2427.00 ft
LOCATION 30 08s 24w Graham Cty KS GR 2422.00 ft
INTERVAL : 3908.00 To 3928.00 ft TD 3928.00 ft
RECORDER DATA

Mins Field 1 2 3 4
PF 30 Rec. 10992 10992 3042

SI 30 Range(Psi ) 4250.0  4250.0  4995.0 0.0

SF 45 Clock(hrs) 12hr 12hr alpin

FS 60 Depth(ft. ) 3923.0 3923.0 3910.0 0.0

Field s 2 3 4

A. Init Hydro 2057.0 1923.0 1887.0 0.0 0.
B. First Flow- 96.0 - 83.0 38.0 0.0 0.
Bl. Final Flow 106.0 | 96.0 87.0 _ 0.0 0.
C. In Shut-in 149.0 150.0  i48.0 _ 0.0 0
D. 1Init Flow 117.0 116.0 94.0 °~ 0.0 0.
E. Final Flow 128.0 116.0 118.0 0.0 0.
F. PFl Shut-in 160.0 153.0 149.0 0.0 0
G. Final Hydro 1972.0 1857.0 2028.0 0.0 0.
Inside/Outside I I o)

RECOVERY

Tot Fluid 320.00 ft of 249.00 ft in DC an 71..00 £t in DP
2880.00 ft of gas in pipe :

0.00 ft of

200.00 ft of sl muddy oil 85% oil 15% mud

0.00 ft of

130.00 ft of gassy muddy oil 50% gas 30% oil 20% mud

0.00 ft of :

0.00 ft of

0.00 ft of .

SALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A.P.I. Gravity 40.00

BLOW DESCRIPTION

IF-
1" blow building to bottom of
bucket in 3 minutes

ISTI-
1/4" blow building to bottom of
bucket in 9 minutes

FF-
1" blow building to bottom of
bucket in 6 minutes

FSI-

1/2" blow to bottom in 11 minutes
SAMPLES:
SENT TO:

Test Successful: Y

COO0ODODOO0O0OO0

e JS0LSE 2R Feg-co- o T

ORIGIN
OINA
TICKET NO: 9338  “'DST #4
FORMATION: Lansing 180 zone

TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL

TIME DATA---~--==-=---~~-
PF Fr. 1745 to 1815 hr
0.0 IS Fr. 1815 to:1900 hr
SF Fr._,1900 to-.1945 hr
0.0  'FS Fr.-1945 to'2045-hr
¢ R rt P S
s T ]
T STARTED 1642 -hr
T -ON BOTM 1743 _hr
T: OPEN , {17457 hr . |
T PULLED 2045  hr ~| °
- -7 QUT ;;,5_:;‘;_,.:2200}‘%,}“: "Z"“; Foes ,
5 L 4 L Tr v |
TOOL DATA---~-m-~-=-cs=-===-=-=--- i
Toonl Wt. 1800.00 lbs
Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 80000.00 1bs
Initial Str Wt 61000.00 1bs
Unseated Str Wt 64000.00 lbs
Bot Choke 0.75 in
Hole Size 7.88 in
D Col. ID 2.25 in
D. Pipe ID 3.80 in
D.C. Length 249.00 ft
D.P. Length 3667.00 ft
MUD DATA----=-====nmm==m========-
Mud Type .- Chemical
Weight © 9,20 1lb/ct
Vis. 57.00 S/L
W.L. 5.00 in3
F.C. 0.00 in
Mud Drop N
Amt. of fill 0.00 ft
Btm. H. Temp. 112.00 F
Hole Condition good
% Porosity 0.00
Packer Size 6.75 in
No. of Packers "2
Cushion Amt. 0.00
Cushion . Type none

Reversed Out N
Tool Chased N

Tester:. .. = Paul Simpson
Co. Rep -Pat Deenihan
Contr. F Mallard

Rig # ' 1
Unit #

Pump T.



e S Ows 22368 00O e

a5
TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C. ‘ O R , G' NA‘ N

OPERATOR : RLT Investment DATE 4-17-96
WELL NAME: #2-30 Keith KB 2427.00 ft TICKET NO: 9339 DST #5S
LOCATION : 30 08s 24w Graham Cty KS GR 2422.00 ft FORMATION: Lansing 200 zone \
INTERVAL : 3925.00 To 3949.00 ft . TD 3949.00 ft TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL '
RECORDER DATA : S *
Mins Field 1 2 3. 4
PF 45 Rec. 10992 10992 | 3024 ! . .- 0633 to}0718 Rr.
ST 60 Range(Psi ) 4250.0 4250.0 = 4995.0 0.0 0.0 IS Fr. 0718 to?’0818 hr’
SF 30 Clock(hrs) 12hr 12hr alpin SF Fr. 0818 to-0848 Hr .
FS 30 Depth(ft ) 3939.0 3939.0 3927.0 0.0 0.0 FS Fr. 0848 to . /0918 hr
Field e 2 3 4 ' -
A. Init Hydro 2067.0 2002.0 1908.0 0.0 ) 0.0 T STARTED 0518 - hr - !
B. First Flow 21.0 20.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 T ON BOTM 0630 hr
Bl. Final Flow 42.0 52.0 77.0 0.0 0.0 T. OPEN 0633 hr
C In Shut-in 1040.0 1062.0 1090.0 0.0 0.0 T PULLED 0918 hr
D. 1Init Flow 106.0 109.0 81.0 0.0 0.0 T OUT . 1025 hr
E. Final Flow 106.0° 111.0 114.0 0.0 0.0
F ¥l Shut-in 913.0 938.0 963.0 0.0 0.0 TOOL DATA--~--~-=-+-==~-=-==-===~===-
G. Final Hydro 1909.0 1905.0 1888.0 0.0 0.0 Tool Wt. 1800.00 1bs
Inside/Outside I 1 0 Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 95000.00 1lbs
RECOVERY Initial Str Wt 61000.00 lbs
Tot Fluid 190.00 ft of 190.00 ft in DC and 0.00 ft in DP Unseated Str Wt 61000.00 lbs
0.00 - ft of - Bot Choke 0.75 in
10.00 ft of sl oil cut mud 10% oil 90% mud » Hole Size {7.88 in
0.00 ft of D Col. ID .-2.25 in
120.00 ft of watery mud w/ oil spots 40% water 60% mud D. Pipe ID 3.80 in
0.00 ft of ) : D.C. Length 249.00 ft
60.00 ft of muddy water w/ oil spots 70% water 30% mud D.P. Length 3667.00 ft
0.00 ft of .
0.00 ft of .
SALINITY 23000.00 P.P .M. A.P.I. Gravity 0.00
MUD DATA---==--=--=---==m-=—===-=
: Mud Type --.Chemical
BLOW DESCRIPTION Weight + 9.40 1lb/cf
1F- _ Vis. '49.00 S/L
1/4" blow building to 4" : W.L. 5.70 in3
' F.C. U 0.00 in
Mud Drop N
ISI-
no blow Amt . of fill 0.00 ft
Btm. H. Temp. 112.00 F
FF- ~ Hole Condition fair
very weak surface blow building to % Porosity ¢ 0.00
1/4n : - Packer Size 6.75 in
No. of Packers 2.
¥ Cushion, Amt. 0.00
FSI- ' Cushion Type none’
no blow Reversed Out N’
SAMPLES : ' ' Tool Chased N
SENT TO: Tester Paul Simpson
Co. Rep. Pat Deenihan
Contr. Mallard
Rig # 1
Unit #
Test Successful: Y Pump T.




506522 FEB -0 - OO

ORIGINAL

TELEPHONE:
. AREA CODE 93 483-2627 ALLIED CEME NTI NG COMPANY INC.
AREA CODE 913 483-3887 P. 0. BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

10: R L T Investments 72264

INVOICE NO.

HCR-01 Box 63

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

Morland, KS 67650

tease name _Keith 2-30

DATE 4-10"96 ’
SERVICE AND MATERIALS ASTFOLLOWS: - o o o
Common 84 sks @$6.10 : $512.40
Pozmix 56 sks @$3.15 176.40
Gel 2 sks @$9.50 - 19,00
Chloride 4 sks '@$28.00 112.00° $ 819.80
Handling 140 sks @$1.05 147.00
Mileage (70) @$.04¢ per sk per mi 392.00
Surface 445.00
Mi @$2.35 pmp trk chg ‘ 164.50 -
1l plug 45.00 ' 1,193.50
TotalleC« $2;Ol3.30 '
If Account CURRENT a \© Al -
Discount of $_402.66 ¥ _ s T >
will be Allowed ONLY if (, W T i
Paid Within 30 Days from é, (ﬁ\o L5 BE
Date of Invoice. . . - /. I NV
a T hank Yoo/ R SRS
PR All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1%% Charged Thereafter. % U W?E-:;
| : 5 8
o



j INVOIC

AR ’szmAL

E

[ HALLIBURTON

ORIGINAL

/5065~ 23708 -C0-COp 9. F;%xl

T TO:
951046

DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

[REEorCE No DR

968266

04/18/19qe

TR W2 WELLY LEASE NO./PROJECT AT

S | SBT3 VVE L PROECT LOATION Ao | STATE ] IR
KEITH 2-30 GRAHAM KS '
RN SEFVICE LOCATION KW SN | AR RISt CONTRACTOR F5 Gttt | ES i L G W AYF OB T URZOSE A RO WAk | WG TICKE T, DATE
;
' PRATT MALLARD DRILLING 'CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING 04/18/199(
['mt;crmo:i IPARERTSAR CUSTOMER AGEN SRR | MRERIMMVENDOR NOBY 2| 758 CUSTOMER powumaeaw GRS SHIPPED VIA ST AANGE| MEILE N

‘?ZL?SS‘HAROLD J BELLERIVE

COMPANY TRUCK

062?74

h
]
]

l RLT INVESTMENT

. S

T PETER RT

MORLAND, KS 67650 -

mRECTCORRESPONDENCETO

P O BOX 428
HAYS KS . 67601
913-625- 3431

—-—

@
L
R ;
R

PNREFERENGE NO E R T S

PRICING ‘AREA -

HID CONTINENT’

BESR GUANTIT Y ZETS, N SRR UNT I GE ST

[akaahl
*oe

000-11?  MILEAGE CEMENTING 'ROUND TRIP - '60 MIT 2.857| 7 142.50
' ‘1 UNT o | D
0G1-016 CEMENTING CASING 4018 PT 1,620.00 m" 1,620.00
FEEACHEE I s 1 UNT )
- 00?-161 MULT STACGE CEMENTING- ADD STAGE 1 STG 1,400.00 1,400.00
VY LGy o e 1- UNT :
26 INSERT*VALVE F: S§.- 5 1/2" 8RD 1 EA 350.00 350.00
847.6318 '
- 27 FILL-UP UNIT . 5:1/2"-6 5/8” 1 EA 69.00 69.00
T 815.19313 e . :
7% CEMENTER-TYPE P ES 5- 1/2 8RD 1 EA 2,450.00 2,450.00
£13.56325 -
75 PLUG SET - FREE FALL - 2-STAGE 1 EA 460.00 460.00
i 813.16510 : ' :
i 40 CENTRALIZER-5-1/2 X ?7-7/8 10 EA 60.00 600.00
. 806.60022 : ' .
. 320 BASKET-CHT-5 1/2 CSG X 17"0D- , ~3 EA ‘104,00 |7 "312.00
£06.71430 '
350 HALLIBURTON WELD-A Q 2 EA 16.75 33.50
-+ 890.10802 Qf?on
' 3i4-163 CLAYFIX II \ / ‘2 GAL 28.00 56.00
3 504-308 CEMENT - STANDARD 2{ f£ 160 SK 9.57 1,531.20
, 508-127 . CAL SEAL 60 \lu 49 8 SK 25.90 207.20
| 509-968  SALT % 700 LB .15 105.00
£07~775 .- HALAD-322 90 LB 7.00 630.00
$§07-970 D-AIR 1, POWDER ‘38 LB 3.25 123.50
$04-280 MIDCON-2 STANDARD CEMENT 235 SK 12.76 2,998.60
| 509-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE 8. SK' 36.75 " 294.00
- 507-210 FLOCELE - ' 125 LB 1.65 206.25
- 504-280 MIDCON-2 STANDARD CEMENT 40 . SK 12,76 510.40
509-406 . ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE‘ ‘1. 8K . 36.75 36.75
507-210 FLOCELE ' T 25 LBj 1.65 41.25
alieent otp “?'ﬁéﬁ?ﬂ?’-%".’l?ﬂé;0‘{%&’!@25?’&?535&:ﬁlﬁfﬁ‘!w R )
TERMS: If Customer does not have an approved open account with Hallvburton all sums due are payable in cash at the
time of performance of services or_delivery of equipment; products or materials. If customer has an approved
open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest
on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never .
' FORM HAL-1900-F to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer PAGE:

agrees % pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus ali collection and court costs. -



, _ A (O W'O"O - REMIT TO:
ﬁﬁf 0" o2l J % - -, , P.O. BOX 951046
DQLLAS, TX 75395-1046

HALLIBURTON' *

INVOICE o T 0 R ' G' NAL ‘; mvoscsuo.w SR {DATE 358
[ ! N ' " .:'""! »
\\ . 958255‘ 04/18/1990
i ‘f STATE %] 5% WNE :-"_l,x_.‘.,;

b W b

B ﬂmwsu LEASE NO. /PROJE”CT%“*WM%@%%{MW 2
- MBS T NN . » - .'
RELTH 2-30 U s cnmm)g 5"3 f’n RS
7 o, 89 SERVICE LOCATION Rl Reette ] e R
o, ~~.,‘ ot i, i " ¥ ' -
-’:* i f:i- . nm.l.mm DRILLING i~ * czum‘r Pnonucrlou {CASING ° 04/ 18/ 199
O NUMBER k| %‘%swpm VAT

‘PRATT

58 ACCT NO2St | WIRMIRE) A CUSTOMERAGENT i
‘ s I N RN X
221265 {HAROLD J :BELLERIVE - : R I O R P T COMPANY TRUCK (06774

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO

’ RLT INVESTMENT . <% “p'o-BOX 428
' . HAYS-KS.67601 _ ___ .. ;H__j, BN

ST, PETER RT |
S e «~*HORLAND »"KS 767650 CorTTT 913 625- 3431 P

t g ¢ "§ * .
. ) l ' ' NP - T
F;;%REFERENQE NO ﬂoumm‘v‘ww % %/ UNIT.PRICE § 540 | £ SRIBERGH AMOUNT Z5e?
. ! ¥ P . s .
500-20? ! . | a96icFT | ¢ ,-1.35!| . 669.60
500-2306 HILBAGB CNTG MAT. DEL OR RETURN -k 556 350 TMI : .95 528.53
: Co , “4\ O a . |
. . . - 1 § “ ' FR— N . ¥
T i ! ! < n i 0 .
INVOICE SUBTOTAL ap & W N AR W : -~ 15,425,128
’ - I R ) J VoW ‘,fl o ' ' b
, [ . . R < . . sy ..“;,i L ’.}; B . 5 .
&k 'DISCOUNT- (BID) P b : 4,010.53-
L ", . - .0 - ' L N . )
R ' { INVOICE BID AMOUNT‘ 5 o I 11,414.75
¢ i - " L_y - o _*.A" v N B
N . ; R A .
oo #.KANSAS STATB SALES!TAX et s o A 436.99
.o T R .- PRATT ; COUNTY SALES’ TAX R 89.19
' Y] R I o b ' cemmmmmm————
N t o : b ) :
N LT e
{ . S .
\ M ; . { » '; s ’| ] i
4 i P ;' —_— . <
f . ' —~— & #
~i ¥y ' . . . 1 Ty gl .
» ¢ ¥ ' g - iJ¥ it
- 1 ted .~—::
: N T e T s
' , _"3 TR
, i R X i ! . L :’%}J f - ,"Mj
N L . N =& o
! Pow "y 2 '7‘7“] :LJ': L
. P 5 - L. L. M e . LY, ',;\:"f'n,i 1
| : i - i -
F = : ) coq b i , . NI o
. . L y N : : e SR &3
Y t ' i [0 ;0 Y ERI
A 3 I TN T L |G e '
‘ o fro B ) :‘:;‘ AR R Eaadiy N -
L N t &y [ ey L T B ; [IR% 3 . P i .
.- ol - i3 [N E N . e " : sy
4.0 s 4 i “ t"‘; 2 § PSRN }- P h; 3 14 » \s Ta T 4
5 :’ {‘,‘{ 24 = r { “"; e 5 Copem 4 ot L % 9’3 : s '&z.' ,‘ -
P ~ .y -
ey . b . " ¢ T .
¢ -k ‘. 3 H . . t.,f € §
._ 4 ' I ¢ ’f':l L . RN B : : L "'?' )
- SRRl S YRR,
R I T CoET . ca T D
% } : : f ¥ 1 ¥ , T A ¥ (‘—’ Voo i’ B .
e o Sy i O i i L ’E - ’ : 4 R Y P x
1L, anL b C. ' PR S S : e AT SN B
w - oo i ! S T i N T e Y
. K ' ' ! i : f i -3 L e T T i
» . = "..qu-; | » i : 3}2 A M{ ; : 14, P ’ O 'v:E & ;;5 ’:jl‘f ?;- N \f , s
Y A . ! LS . { N ' S L T o ‘-
LI AT I N N VS SR et S B S A SR
" ’{.*“‘*'-)' LI .INVOICE TOTAU’ :,PLEASE PAY {THIS ,A?l UN "\%-;;-:’;;.-.:7’_—:::?:5:,::: > 4511 940 93
. : ur . Bl he L = . anadBERA LR B
kL . " e« TERMS: If Customer does not have an approved open acéount wnth Halliburton, all sums?due : ara payable in cash at-the * . e E R O\l BRI
time of performance of services of delivery of equipment, products or materials. If customer has an approved Tt " : e .
open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest
on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never
FORM HAL.-1900-F to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer . .PAGE:
agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpald accoum plus all collectlon and court cos!s

A A ke ssdm s’ e s




REMIT TO:

15-005- AXFLE- OO -9, Dox 951046

DALLAS, TX ?5395-1046

HALLIBURTON = "o ™ 72

[zg‘w INVOICE Nom BACUBTDATE R
DR'G'NAL : 10382?- 05/22/199%6

»‘Wm‘wsu./pnmecnmcmon QSTATE“ SRR AT SR OWNER B 0 S

" TGRIGINAL

INVOICE

. MY WELULEASE NO/PROJECT., S Hahm

KEITH 2-30 : " GRAHAM o ', KS | SANE - _
PP SERVICE LOCATION et X0 W WG CONTRACTOR IR s ﬁs #1058 PURPOSEW@' m&‘ﬁﬁm!(ﬁbm’
HAYS ' EXPRESS WELL SERVICE| BLOCK SQUEE?E '1f ' 3 05/22/1990
}WACCTrNOH MR TP CUSTOMER AGENTEUHI MRS [ 71" 7. "% VENDOR NO YOI 28 | 42 CUSTOMER P.O; NUMBER Kk WSHIPPED VIASEMSSE FILE NC
721265 [{IAROLD J BELLERIVE : , o | coMPANY TRUCK |0841l
' , DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:
RLT INVESTHMENT P 0 BOX 428 B
ST PETER RT e e e = HAYE-RE-62601 7 T T )
» -———=  MORLAND, KS 67650 : : 913-625-3431

)
i r

5 REFERENGE NOAKIZN NORRNGH. M) DESCRIPTION By 5.0k FQUANTITYCEURERE UM S IBIME, UNIT, PRICE I3 #55i AMOUNT i
PRICING AREA - MID CONYT1NENT i o :
000-117 MILFAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP 100 MI : ' 2.85 285.00
, . , ~ 1 .UNT' .
011-205 MISCELLANEOUS PUMPING JOBS ’ AROO’P I” 860.00 860.00
= - 1 UNT, '
50?-280 MIDCON-2 STANDARD CEMENT 65 8K . 12.7¢6 ; “ 829 .40
503-406 ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE - ) 1 SK~31' 436 175 w|w meirn3 675
507-210 FLOCELE : ' L .16 LD _ 1,685 26.40
500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE o 67 CFT * + 1,35 s 90.45
) 500-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN _161”2q0 ™I - .95 . 153.19
‘ . . N . .
INVOICE SUBTOTAT, - | 2,261.19
: .. .- DISCOUNT- (B1D) | S B N 638.72-
‘ ',INVOICE.BID AMOUNT . N I H 21,642,477
.o S SR < A - .“ -
-*-KANSAS STATE SALES TAaX ~ = ¢« '~ F YV gro 40.08
*-HAYS CITY SALES TAX ’ Loy, g 28 ' 8.17
, i ‘ : . .
. ) , 4' .
| . | | ql J
1v- X
N i g ¥
INVOICE TGTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS;AMOUNT:===a==f==§=====;=r. $1,690.72
« TERMS: If Customer does not have an approved open account with Ha!hbuﬂon all sums due- are payable in cash ‘at the '
(I . time of performance of services or. delivery of equipment; products or materials. If customer has’an approved ' :

.1 open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest .
on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never .
FORM HAL-1900-F ©, toexceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection’of any account, Customer 4 ‘4 .. - PAGE:-
; n . agrees-to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court.costs. "."-* - ' . v

i



